Position

Vice President, Business and
Administrative Services

Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

College Human Resources
Assistant

Senior Account Clerk

College Human Resources
Assistant

Senior Payroll Clerk
Accountant |

Senior Payroll Clerk

Theater Staging Specialist

Athletic Equipment Assistant

Accountant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Vice President -
Business and
Administrative Services

Fiscal Operations
Specialist

College Human
Resources Assistant-
Variable

Senior Account Clerk,
Administrative
Assistant, Senior
Account Clerk-Variable

Theater Staging
Specialist, Theater
Staging Specialist,
Theater Staging
Specialist, Theater
Staging Specialist,
Theater Staging
Specialist, Cashier,
Theater Staging
Specialist - PE (Dance)

Athletic Equipment
Assistant

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

Total Wages

$171,858

$129,101

$100,210

$65,515

$63,047

$57,636

$45,054

$38,745

$27,758

$19,360

$18,434

$17,007

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,000

$36,028

$37,535

$7,416

$47,215

$46,534

$30,591

$21,731

$18,291

$2,303

$0

$1,756



Theater Staging Specialist

Student Worker |

Campus Senior Payroll Clerk

Theater Staging
Specialist, Theater
Staging Specialist,
Theater Staging
Specialist, Theater
Staging Specialist,
Theater Staging
Specialist - PE (Dance)

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

DVC - Business
Services

$2,603

$2,594

$863

$0

$0

$0



