Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Business and Administrative Services	Vice President - Business and Administrative Services	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$171,858	\$21,000
Fiscal Services Manager		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$129,101	\$36,028
Fiscal Services Manager	Fiscal Operations Specialist	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$100,210	\$37,535
College Human Resources Assistant	College Human Resources Assistant- Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$65,515	\$7,416
Senior Account Clerk	Senior Account Clerk, Administrative Assistant, Senior Account Clerk-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$63,047	\$47,215
College Human Resources Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$57,636	\$46,534
Senior Payroll Clerk		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$45,054	\$30,591
Accountant I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$38,745	\$21,731
Senior Payroll Clerk		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$27,758	\$18,291
Theater Staging Specialist	Theater Staging Specialist, Cashier, Theater Staging Specialist - PE (Dance)	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$19,360	\$2,303
Athletic Equipment Assistant	Athletic Equipment Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$18,434	\$0
Accountant I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$17,007	\$1,756

Theater Staging Specialist	Theater Staging Specialist, Theater Staging Specialist, Theater Staging Specialist, Theater Staging Specialist, Theater Staging Specialist - PE (Dance)	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$2,603	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$2,594	\$0
Campus Senior Payroll Clerk		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Business Services	\$863	\$0